6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 11:40.

SOBOTA
Gr.C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(38) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:56.170 +0.788 11:48:34.271
2 1:57.995 +2.613 11:50:32.266
3 1:57.707 +2.325 11:52:29.973
4 2:06.246 +10.864 11:54:36.219
5 2:00.800 +5.418 11:56:37.019
6 1:55.382 \ - 11:58:32.401
p7 2:03.021 +7.639 12:00:35.422
(103) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:39.810 +43.097 11:47:04.286
2 2:03.352 +6.639 11:49:07.638
3 1:57.628 +0.915 11:51:05.266
4 1:59.275 +2.562 11:53:04.541
5 1:59.684 +2.971 11:55:04.225
6 1:59.548 +2.835 11:57:03.773
7 1:56.713 - 11:59:00.486
p8 2:06.598 +9.885 12:01:07.084
(56) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz
1 2:00.893 +4.172 11:45:02.609
2 2:02.264 +5.543 11:47:04.873
3 1:59.418 +2.697 11:49:04.291
4 1:56.721 - 11:51:01.012
5 1:58.359 +1.638 11:52:59.371
6 1:57.460 +0.739 11:54:56.831
7 2:01.063 +4.342 11:56:57.894
8 1:58.498 +1.777 11:58:56.392
p9 2:08.804 +12.083 12:01:05.196
(79) RZEPKOWSKI Marcin
1 2:07.963 +9.822 11:47:04.319
2 2:02.109 +3.968 11:49:06.428
3 1:58.141 - 11:51:04.569
4 1:59.443 +1.302 11:53:04.012
5 2:04.355 +6.214 11:55:08.367
p6 2:13.505 +15.364 11:57:21.872
(51) BODIO Jakub
1 2:01.014 +2.192 11:45:05.530
2 2:11.822 +13.000 11:47:17.352
3 2:03.287 +4.465 11:49:20.639
4 1:59.342 +0.520 11:51:19.981
5 1:58.822 - 11:53:18.803
6 2:00.147 +1.325 11:55:18.950
7 2:02.758 +3.936 11:57:21.708
p8 2:11.257 +12.435 11:59:32.965
(32) BAZGA Tomasz
1 2:03.828 +4.415 11:45:31.596
2 2:10.302 +10.889 11:47:41.898
3 2:11.585 +12.172 11:49:53.483
4 2:16.456 +17.043 11:52:09.939
5 1:59.413 - 11:54:09.352
6 2:06.140 +6.727 11:56:15.492
p7 2:13.228 +13.815 11:58:28.720
(31) OMEN Nikodem
1 2:10.080 +10.131 11:45:46.814
2 2:04.555 +4.606 11:47:51.369
3 2:05.426 +5.477 11:49:56.795
4 2:14.072 +14.123 11:52:10.867
5 1:59.949 - 11:54:10.816
6 2:04.873 +4.924 11:56:15.689
7 2:04.225 +4.276 11:58:19.914

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p8 2:13.342 +13.393 12:00:33.256
(92) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:09.715 +7.391 11:45:36.136
2 2:08.034 +5.710 11:47:44.170
3 2:18.420 +16.096 11:50:02.590
4 2:17.123 +14.799 11:52:19.713
5 2:13.972 +11.648 11:54:33.685
6 2:08.326 +6.002 11:56:42.011
7 2:02.324 - 11:58:44.335
p8 2:48.374 +46.050 12:01:32.709
(30) KOJKOL Michat
1 2:02.631 - 11:46:21.159
2 2:05.114 +2.483 11:48:26.273
3 2:02.923 +0.292 11:50:29.196
4 2:04.309 +1.678 11:52:33.505
5 2:16.560 +13.929 11:54:50.065
6 2:14.142 +11.511 11:57:04.207
7 2:14.649 +12.018 11:59:18.856
p8 2:15.498 +12.867 12:01:34.354
(998) MOLIK Jedrzej
1 2:21.586 +18.766 11:47:16.721
2 2:14.956 +12.136 11:49:31.677
3 2:11.296 +8.476 11:51:42.973
4 2:13.422 +10.602 11:53:56.395
5 2:10.383 +7.563 11:56:06.778
6 2:08.807 +5.987 11:58:15.585
p7 2:02.820 - 12:00:18.405
(73) SZYMANSKI Sebastian
1 2:21.654 +17.618 11:47:18.418
2 2:17.181 +13.145 11:49:35.599
3 2:09.227 +5.191 11:51:44.826
4 2:11.978 +7.942 11:53:56.804
5 2:11.548 +7.512 11:56:08.352
6 2:07.865 +3.829 11:58:16.217
p7 2:04.036 - 12:00:20.253
(41) SOBON Adam
1 2:13.780 +9.406 11:47:41.044
2 2:12.160 +7.786 11:49:53.204
3 2:21.779 +17.405 11:52:14.983
4 2:11.911 +7.537 11:54:26.894
5 2:07.722 +3.348 11:56:34.616
6 2:04.374 - 11:58:38.990
p7 2:09.333 +4.959 12:00:48.323
(86) WOJCIECHOWSKI Kamil
1 2:12.570 +7.940 11:47:37.354
2 2:14.092 +9.462 11:49:51.446
3 2:20.258 +15.628 11:52:11.704
4 2:11.954 +7.324 11:54:23.658
5 2:13.007 +8.377 11:56:36.665
6 2:04.630 - 11:58:41.295
p7 2:12.266 +7.636 12:00:53.561
(105) CIEJOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:22.295 +17.524 11:47:21.769
2 2:15.553 +10.782 11:49:37.322
3 2:08.415 +3.644 11:51:45.737
4 2:11.386 +6.615 11:53:57.123
5 2:10.891 +6.120 11:56:08.014
6 2:09.249 +4.478 11:58:17.263
p7 2:04.771 - 12:00:22.034

okr. Czas okrazenia

(72) BERNDT Dariusz

Czas dnia

Réznica

1 2:12.122 +7.181  11:47:36.498
2 2:09.767 +4.826  11:49:46.265
3 2:15.495 +10.554  11:52:01.760
4 2:05.383 +0.442 11:54:07.143
5 2:04.941 - 11:56:12.084
6 2:07.211 +2.270  11:58:19.295
p7 2:15.757 +10.816  12:00:35.052
(11) KONDRAT Piotr
1 2:34.693 +28.817  11:47:00.088
2 2:34.727 +28.851 11:49:34.815
3 2:35.800 +29.924  11:52:10.615
4 2:32.852 +26.976  11:54:43.467
5 2:28.310 +22.434  11:57:11.777
p6 2:05.876 - 11:59:17.653
(36) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:14.734 +7.910  11:45:30.381
2 2:13.229 +6.405  11:47:43.610
3 2:13.069 +6.245  11:49:56.679
4 2:19.634 +12.810  11:52:16.313
5 2:14.466 +7.642  11:54:30.779
6 2:10.375 +3.551  11:56:41.154
7 2:06.824 - 11:58:47.978
p8 2:29.107 +22.283 12:01:17.085

(89) SOKOLOWSKI Radostaw

1 2:10.117
2 2:14.274
3 2:22.863
4 2:12.101
5 2:08.009
6 2:08.941
p7 2:16.307

(76) DABROWSKI Dominik

+2.108 11:47:34.300
+6.265 11:49:48.574

+14.854 11:52:11.437
+4.092 11:54:23.538
- 11:56:31.547

+0.932 11:58:40.488
+8.298 12:00:56.795

1 2:22.919
2 2:15.281
3 2:10.571
4 2:11.793
5 2:11.687
6

2:08.505

p7 2:18.109

(74) SOBOCINSKI Tomasz

+14.414 11:47:21.316
+6.776 11:49:36.597
+2.066 11:51:47.168
+3.288 11:53:58.961
+3.182 11:56:10.648
- 11:58:19.153
+9.604 12:00:37.262

1 2:21.606
2 2:15.641
3 2:11.381
4 2:11.727
5 2:11.705
6

2:08.510

p7 2:17.805

(99) WOITCZAK tukasz

+13.096 11:47:19.651
+7.131 11:49:35.292
+2.871 11:51:46.673
+3.217 11:53:58.400
+3.195 11:56:10.105
- 11:58:18.615
+9.295 12:00:36.420

2:21.371
2:17.406
2:10.785
2:11.801
2:11.859

2:08.556

p7 2:10.604

AU A WN =

(88) £OPOSZKO Daniel

+12.815 11:47:17.577
+8.850 11:49:34.983
+2.229 11:51:45.768
+3.245 11:53:57.569
+3.303 11:56:09.428
- 11:58:17.984
+2.048 12:00:28.588

1 2:13.693

+5.136 11:47:40.548

Wydrukowano: 2012-07-21 12:02:15

WYKONANIE
TOMEX
tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/2



6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 11:40.

SOBOTA
Gr.C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2 2:14.772 +6.215 11:49:55.320
3 2:22.480 +13.923 11:52:17.800
4 2:18.140 +9.583 11:54:35.940
5 2:08.557 - 11:56:44.497
6 2:14.895 +6.338 11:58:59.392
p7 2:28.782 +20.225 12:01:28.174
(84) KWIEDACZ tukasz
1 2:20.665 +12.068 11:47:17.268
2 2:15.424 +6.827 11:49:32.692
3 2:11.605 +3.008 11:51:44.297
4 2:21.762 +13.165 11:54:06.059
5 2:08.597 - 11:56:14.656
p6 2:15.373 +6.776 11:58:30.029
(87) ORZECHOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:13.914 +4.293 11:47:40.268
2 2:14.495 +4.874 11:49:54.763
3 2:24.456 +14.835 11:52:19.219
4 2:20.988 +11.367 11:54:40.207
5 2:10.908 +1.287 11:56:51.115
6 2:09.621 - 11:59:00.736
p7 2:14.368 +4.747 12:01:15.104
(93) NOWAK Marcin
1 2:12.575 +1.981 11:47:41.950
2 2:13.650 +3.056 11:49:55.600
3 2:19.304 +8.710 11:52:14.904
4 2:12.951 +2.357 11:54:27.855
5 2:13.893 +3.299 11:56:41.748
6 2:10.594 - 11:58:52.342
p7 2:18.873 +8.279 12:01:11.215
(77) WIERZBINSKI Jakub
1 2:24.270 +11.790 11:47:24.567
2 2:19.917 +7.437 11:49:44.484
3 2:26.175 +13.695 11:52:10.659
4 2:12.480 - 11:54:23.139
5 2:17.594 +5.114 11:56:40.733
p6 2:35.610 +23.130 11:59:16.343
(91) JEDRZEJEWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:15.219 +2.719 11:45:51.347
2 2:16.465 +3.965 11:48:07.812
3 2:12.500 - 11:50:20.312
4 2:14.522 +2.022 11:52:34.834
5 2:17.681 +5.181 11:54:52.515
6 2:17.763 +5.263 11:57:10.278
p7 2:21.569 +9.069 11:59:31.847
(28) SARNA Robert
1 2:14.090 - 11:45:34.282
2 2:16.670 +2.580 11:47:50.952
3 2:16.824 +2.734 11:50:07.776
4 2:16.519 +2.429 11:52:24.295
5 2:20.971 +6.881 11:54:45.266
6 2:15.656 +1.566 11:57:00.922
p7 2:29.016 +14.926 11:59:29.938
(102) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:17.315 +1.325 11:45:56.700
2 2:19.154 +3.164 11:48:15.854
3 2:16.335 +0.345 11:50:32.189
4 2:20.646 +4.656 11:52:52.835
5 2:16.251 +0.261 11:55:09.086
6 2:15.990 - 11:57:25.076

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:24.820 +8.830 11:59:49.896
(40) OKRUCH Marcin
1 2:23.621 +7.369 11:45:51.420
2 2:20.582 +4.330 11:48:12.002
3 2:20.954 +4.702 11:50:32.956
4 2:18.494 +2.242 11:52:51.450
5 2:16.252 - 11:55:07.702
6 2:16.456 +0.204 11:57:24.158
p7 2:24.267 +8.015 11:59:48.425
(98) $CIBOR Marcin
1 2:25.147 +8.062 11:47:21.212
2 2:20.340 +3.255 11:49:41.552
3 2:23.626 +6.541 11:52:05.178
4 2:18.015 +0.930 11:54:23.193
5 2:19.416 +2.331 11:56:42.609
6 2:17.085 - 11:58:59.694
p7 2:28.577 +11.492 12:01:28.271
(29) KAZMIERCZAK tukasz
1 2:24.549 +1.272 11:46:54.789
2 2:23.612 +0.335 11:49:18.401
3 2:24.738 +1.461 11:51:43.139
4 2:23.277 - 11:54:06.416
p5 2:40.651 +17.374 11:56:47.067
(82) MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKI Radomir
1 2:26.983 +3.485 11:47:25.670
2 2:23.498 - 11:49:49.168
3 2:32.391 +8.893 11:52:21.559
4 2:31.257 +7.759 11:54:52.816
5 2:24.571 +1.073 11:57:17.387
p6 2:28.437 +4.939 11:59:45.824
(85) DOROZALA Seweryn
1 2:36.304 +9.363 11:47:03.787
2 2:34.342 +7.401 11:49:38.129
3 2:37.543 +10.602 11:52:15.672
4 2:31.377 +4.436 11:54:47.049
5 2:26.941 - 11:57:13.990
p6 2:30.234 +3.293 11:59:44.224
(52) DOMACIUK tukasz
1 2:29.018 +1.858 11:46:20.653
2 2:28.455 +1.295 11:48:49.108
3 2:27.160 - 11:51:16.268
4 2:28.349 +1.189 11:53:44.617
p5 2:41.112 +13.952 11:56:25.729
(90) TRZCINSKI Dariusz
1 2:34.177 +6.769 11:47:03.702
2 2:33.578 +6.170 11:49:37.280
3 2:35.718 +8.310 11:52:12.998
4 2:32.704 +5.296 11:54:45.702
5 2:27.921 +0.513 11:57:13.623
p6 2:27.408 - 11:59:41.031
(83) FIGLUS Krzysztof
1 2:34.912 +3.102 11:47:01.520
2 2:35.030 +3.220 11:49:36.550
3 2:38.362 +6.552 11:52:14.912
4 2:39.298 +7.488 11:54:54.210
5 2:31.810 - 11:57:26.020
p6 2:37.063 +5.253 12:00:03.083

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(80) DURCZYNSKI Przemystaw
1 2:37.003 +5.070 11:46:35.245
2 2:34.832 +2.899 11:49:10.077
3 2:34.329 +2.396 11:51:44.406
4 2:33.221 +1.288 11:54:17.627
5 2:32.097 +0.164 11:56:49.724
6 2:31.933 - 11:59:21.657
p7 2:45.995 +14.062 12:02:07.652
(75) PLOTNICKI Mateusz
1 2:52.224 +8.812 11:47:28.179
2 2:48.882 +5.470 11:50:17.061
3 2:43.412 - 11:53:00.473
4 2:45.412 +2.000 11:55:45.885
5 2:51.355 +7.943 11:58:37.240
p6 2:59.520 +16.108 12:01:36.760
(42) MIROWSKI Damian
1 2:49.955 +4.638 11:47:25.245
2 2:45.968 +0.651 11:50:11.213
3 2:47.801 +2.484 11:52:59.014
4| 2:45.317 - 11:55:44.331
5 2:47.170 +1.853 11:58:31.501
p6 2:51.880 +6.563 12:01:23.381
(71) RZEPKOWSKI Adam
1 2:58.298 - 11:48:20.826
p2 3:07.041 +8.743 11:51:27.867
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